

Feel Good Friday

Hymers Private Wealth awarded 'Team of the Year' by RBC Dominion Securities



From a roster of over 1,800 investment advisory teams across Canada, Hymers Private Wealth is proud to be recognized by Canada's leading wealth management firm.

The Team of the Year award was created to recognize outstanding efforts by an investment advisory team within the firm. The Hymers Private Wealth team consistently excelled in not only working together to move forward throughout such a difficult year, but by also by recognizing each other's efforts and the dedication of those around them to getting the job done. They transitioned seamlessly to supporting their clients in a 100% online capacity, and have maintained a significant presence in the community, supporting causes such as the Kelowna's Child Advocacy Center, Mamas for Mamas, RBC Race for the Kids, Third Space Youth Mental Health and the Breakfast Club of Canada, to name but a few. The Hymers Private Wealth team has also been a regular fixture volunteering at Kelowna General Hospital's "Perking Lot" to bring a smile to those working or visiting loved ones.

Their dedication to excellence in everything they touch is admired, respected and appreciated.

Chris Oosthuizen, Regional Manager & Director & Mark Kinnear, Vice President, Branch Manager

"I feel incredibly blessed to work with and lead such an amazing and talented group of professionals. What I love most about my team is our shared value in coming to work every day to create a unique, unparalleled experience for every client we serve and to make a positive impact in our community." – Rhonda Hymers



Rhonda Hymers



Rossi Wiltse

Darren Zalay







Pamela Wiebe



Kaitlyn Rihel



Kuan Ho

Marnie Laing



Cynthia Shum

RBC Dominion Securities Inc.* and Royal Bank of Canada are separate corporate entities which are affiliated. *Member-Canadian Investor Protection Fund. RBC Dominion Securities Inc. is a member company of RBC Wealth Management, a business segment of Royal Bank of Canada. ® / ™ Trademark(s) of Royal Bank of Canada. Used under licence. ©2020 RBC Dominion Securities Inc. All rights reserved. 20_90832_VFW_042